RUBINI RECESSED MODULAR
(+44) 01747 858100 Page 1 of 14 www.dextragroup.co.uk
RUBINI RECESSED MODULAR Product Specification
INTRODUCTION
Where lighting must be both discreet and attractive, the Rubini Recessed Modular provides the optimum solution with its
modern and attractive cellular design. With excellent glare control of UGR 16 and performance exceeding 160 luminaire
lumens per watt, the Rubini offers superb efficiency and architectural appeal whilst adhering to the strictest of lighting
requirements. With a steel housing powder painted in white, injection moulded cellular baffle and front bezel and lensed

If you require any assistance with regards to our products please contact our Customer Services department on 01747
858100.
RUBINI RECESSED MODULAR - ORDER CODES
LUMINAIRE CODES
Code Description Power Llm/W
RBNR662 L23 ** Rubini Recessed, Lay in, 600x600, 2 Row, 2,063llm, C84 14.5W 142
RBNR663 L34 ** Rubini Recessed, Lay in, 600x600, 3 Row, 2,995llm, C84 20.9W 143
RBNR664 L46 ** Rubini Recessed, Lay in, 600x600, 4 Row, 4,126llm, C84 26.0W 158
RBNR1262 L43 ** Rubini Recessed, Lay in, 1200x600, 2 Row, 3,790llm, C84 24.5W 154
RBNR1263 L64 ** Rubini Recessed, Lay in, 1200x600, 3 Row, 5,682llm, C84 34.9W 162
RBNR1264 L86 ** Rubini Recessed, Lay in, 1200x600, 4 Row, 7,577llm, C84 46.8W 161
RBNR1231 L34 ** Rubini Recessed, Lay in, 1200x300, 1 Row, 3,039llm, C84 20.9W 145
RBNR1232 L69 ** Rubini Recessed, Lay in, 1200x300, 2 Row, 6,079llm, C84 37.6W 161
For Alugrid compatible versions please specify lay-in luminaire with correct ALU suffix shown in miscellaneous ordering codes**Select housing and baffle colour from
OpticLuminaire lumen values based on white baffle
COLOUR
Code Description